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1 CU:ARING ANDGRUBBING SQ.M. 12,000 4.17 50,040.00

2 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M. 9,897 56.33 557,498.01

3 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION CU.M. 4,800 61.97 297,456.00

4 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION AND IU:PLACEMENT CU.M. 500 515.28 257,640.00

5 SANDEMBANKMENT CU.M. 27,410 340.32 9,328,171.20

6 O:MENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE CU.M. 3,239 1,076.36 3,486,330.04

7 LOOSE CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGEGATE TYPE BASE CU.M. 470 484.93 227,917.10

8 MILLING or EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 8,800 17.66 155,408.00

9 PAVEMENT IN-PLACERECYCLING FOR SUBBASJ<:20 CM. DEPTH (UCS. ~ SQ.M. 9,904 83.91 831,044.64

10 SOIL CEMENT SUBBASE CU.M. 1,615 868.05 1,401,900.75

11 PRIME COAT (MC-70) SQ.M. 16,227 36.51 592,447.77

12 TACK COAT SQ.M. 16,145 12.82 206,978.90

13 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE TON 300 2,165.60 649,680.00

14 ASPHALT CONCREn: BINDER COURSE 5 CM. TI-IICK SQ.M. 16,227 263.52 4,276,139.04

15 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. TI-IICK (AC. 40-50 ) SQ.M. 16,145 279.53 4,513,011.85

16 R.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA.l.00 M. CLASS 2 M. 20 3,678.52 73,570.40

17 CLAY SLOPE PROTECTION CU.M. 700 101.49 71,043.00

18 RELOCATION OF EXISTING TRAJ<'FICSIGN EACH 25 521.28 13,032.00

19 RELOCATION or EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTINGS SINGLE BRACKET EACH 22 19,947.36 438,841.92

20 ROADWAY LIGHRINGS 9.00M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL EACH 24 36,522.46 876,539.04

fJ6Y1fJfl'tl 28,304,689.66



[J6~l[JmJl 28,304,689.66

21 RELOCATE OF EXISTING STEEL BEAM GUARD R<\JL M. 260 360.02 93,605.20

22 SINGLE W-BEAMGUARDRAIL THICKNESS 2.5 MM. TYPE 1 CLASS2 M. 540 1,503.28 811,771.20

23 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER EACH 5 8,911.82 44,559.10

24 BUS STOP SHELTER TYPE B (WOODEN) EACH 2 106,480.21 212,960.42

25 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW &WHITE) SQ.M. 725 379.95 275,463.75

26 TRAFFIC MAt'lAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION L.S. 1 5,127.34 5,127.34

27 Ihli'j'j:lJlii£J:IJ'Il£l1£J!'IlIll'vI~l !lO:::~Ill~..j'l1:U61!'1.h.l..j'vI~130 KVA V'I;6:IJ~tlj)'j~fl'jU'l1ll EACH 1 145,000.00 145,000.00
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FACTOR

24.00 24.99 1J1'1'1/ilOl~

, "1'I1HIl~lnl'll

~l!.lf11'l Ii1'III'll

FI (inn)

1 IrrFARINn AND GRUBBING SQ.M. ·1~;(j6D.OO 3.47 41,640.00 1.2043 4.17 4.17 50,040.00

2IEAR' EXCAVATION CU.M. . P'1~.97,OO ;.78 462,981.66 1.2043 56.33 56.33 557,498.01

3IUNSUIT, MATERIAL EXCAVATION CUM. . ';.·:4~OQ;PO 51..46 247,008.00 1.2043 61.97 61.97 297,456.00

4 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION AND REPLACEMENT CUM. 500'.00 7.87 213,935.00 1.2043 515.28 515.28 257,640.00

51SANDEMBANKlVlENT CU.M. 7,410.00 282.59 7,745,791.90 1.2043 340.32 340.32 9,328,171.20

6 CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE CU.M. 3,229,00 .77 2,894,921.03 1.2043 1,076.36 1,076.36 3,486,330.04

, 7_~L--OO--sE--C-RU--sHE--D--RO-C-K--s-O-IL-A-G-G-E-G-A-T-E_TYPE_B_A_S_E t-__CU~.M_·__ +I*~~~_.. ~"._...~---~402--.6,7/+----1-8-9,-25-4-.9-0.1---I-.2-04-3+- 48_4_.9_3r- 4_8_4._9_31----22-7-,9-17-.~10r 8 MIT lINn OF EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. I''',' , 14.6] 129,096.00 1.2043 17.66 17.66 155,408.00

9 PA' IN-PLACERECYCLING FOR SUBBASE 20 CM. DEPTH (UCS. 2: 17.5 KSC.) SQ.M. 69.68 690,110.72 1.2043 83.91 83.91 831,044.64

10 ISOIL CEMENT SUBBASE CUM. .'~'I~i5.QO 720.80 1,164,092.00 1.2043 868.05 868.05 1,401,900.75

11 PRIME COAT (MC-70) SQ.M. L6,227.~0 30.32 dQ?nnH 1.2043 36.51 36.51 592,447.77

12 TACK COAT SQ.M. .c 'c 16;145:0Q 10.65 171,944.25 1.2043 12.82 12.82 206,978.90

13 IASPHAL' CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE TON :,i,!iff;::rOO.OO 1,798.23 539,469.00 1.2043 2,165.60 2,165.60 649,680.00

14 IASPHAL' CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. . }ir~;i~~,g"O 218.82 3,550,792.14 1.2043 263.52 263.52 4,276,139.04

15 IASPHAL' CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK (AC. 40-50) SQ.M. 1~i~5:,q9 232.11 3,747,415.95 1.2043 279.53 279.53 4,513,011.85

16 IR.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 2 M. R-.' ['20.60 3,054.49 61,089.80 1.2043 3,678.52 3,678.52 73,570.40

18 IRHnrA OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGN

17 ICLA' SLOPE PROTECTION CUM. . 71l9PO 84.28 58,996.00 1.2043 101.49 101.49 71,043.00

EACH

19 RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTINGS SINGLE BRACKET EACH

432.85 10,821.33 1.2043 521.28 521.28 13,032.00

20 ROADWAY LIGHRINGS 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET WITH HIGH

PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WAITS,CUT -OFF

EACH

16;563.45 364,395.90 1.2043 19,947.36 19,947.36 438,841.92

,
21 RELOCATE OF EXISTING STEEL BEAM GUARD RAIL M. ~260.00 298.95 77,727.81 1.2043 360.02 360,02 93,605.20

1---2-2-~SIN--G-L-E-W---B-EAM---G-U-AR--D-RA--IL--T-HI-C-KNE---S-S-2._5_M_M_._TYPE_I_C_L_A_SS_2 +- M_. ~I~~~~~C~-.-~..I~--:~':::--_::+-----67-4-,O-62-.-80-1_--I-.2-04-3+--- __1_,5_03_.2_8_1------I,-50-3-.2-8~--8-11-,7-7-1.-20-1

23 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BUS STOP SHELTER EACH ~ "~vv.vv 37,000.00 1.2043 8,911.82 8,911.82 44,559.10

30,326.72 727,841.28 1.2043 36,522.46 36,522.46 876,539.04
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PAINT (YELLOW &WHITE) SQ.M.

L.S.MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION

--- ~~~fJlm~;1~~~~~;i;J;~~flU~"'~1~~~3-~-;_~A Wr-;;~!lllmuim~'II~

EACH 176,833.38

EACH
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FACTOR Amu Aml'~fhl1UYlhi
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1.2043 106,480.21 106,480.21 212,960.42
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1.2043 379.95 379.95 275,463.75
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